
Maintenance and Repair A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

507DPL108

Safety Tape

Safety Tag

Dixon strongly recommends the use of a safety tag or warning label on all hose assemblies.

Dixon strongly recommends the use of a safety tag or warning label on all hose assemblies.

• Worn-out hose fittings should be replaced
• Loose clamps on hose can be dangerous
• Bolt type clamps should be retensioned regularly
• For extra safety, retaining devices such as clips, chains

or cables must be used

WARNING

Size Part # Price / Each
4-1/4" x 2-3/8" DWL100 $.12

Weatherproof First Aid Kit

Sold in quantities of 100 only

• Durable tie down straps
• Made of EPDM
• Length does not include S-hooks
• S-hooks are steel

Length

10"
15"
21"
31"
41"

SSE10
SSE15
SSE21
SSE31
SSE41

Part # Price / Each
$1.80

2.20
2.95
3.60
4.55

Stretch Straps

• Worn-out hose fittings should be replaced
• Loose clamps on hose can be dangerous
• Bolt type clamps should be retensioned regularly
• For extra safety, retaining devices such as clips, chains

or cables must be used

WARNING

• Length of tape - 55 yards, approximately 255 warnings

Size Part # Price / Each
1½" $20.50DSTW

10 person and 50 person kits are also available.  Consult the factory for price and availability.

• Polypropylene case
• Each kits includes: 

adhesive strips, large wound pads, eye pads, triangular bandage, first aid / burn cream, eye
flush, elastic bandages, scissors, forceps, first aid instructions, gauze pads, adhesive tape,
antiseptic towelettes, aspirin, cold pack, latex exam gloves

$66.95
Price / EachPart #

FAK25P
Weight in Lbs.

1.8

# of persons kit supports

25

WARNING!!
Failure to comply with this warning may result in serious damage and/or
personal injury.  Maximum end to end safe stretch = 150% of length
• Do not exceed maximum safe stretch
• Inspect before each use. Do not use if strap is cut, cracked or abraded.
• Inspect hooks for damage and/or wear. Replace if needed.
• Protect strap from sharp edges or heat.
• Wear eye protection during use
• Do not use this product as the primary tie down
• Refer to federal or state regulations for proper tie down methods

pages500-507.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:27 AM507


