Stretch Straps

- Durable tie down straps
- Made of EPDM
- Length does not include S-hooks
- S-hooks are steel

Length	Part #	Price / Each
10"	SSE10	\$1.80
15"	SSE15	2.20
21"	SSE21	2.95
31"	SSE31	3.60
41"	SSE41	4.55

WARNING!!

Failure to comply with this warning may result in serious damage and/or personal injury. Maximum end to end safe stretch = 150% of length

- Do not exceed maximum safe stretch
- Inspect before each use. Do not use if strap is cut, cracked or abraded.
- Inspect hooks for damage and/or wear. Replace if needed.
- Protect strap from sharp edges or heat.
- Wear eye protection during use
- Do not use this product as the primary tie down
- Refer to federal or state regulations for proper tie down methods



Safety Tag

ALERT

Size	Part #	Price / Each
4-1/4" x 2-3/8"	DWL100	\$.12

WARNING

- Worn-out hose fittings should be replaced
- Loose clamps on hose can be dangerous
- Bolt type clamps should be retensioned regularly
- For extra safety, retaining devices such as clips, chains or cables must be used



Sold in quantities of 100 only

Dixon strongly recommends the use of a safety tag or warning label on all hose assemblies.

Safety Tape

Length of tape - 55 yards, approximately 255 warnings

Size	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	DSTW	\$20.50

WARNING

- Worn-out hose fittings should be replaced
- Loose clamps on hose can be dangerous
- Bolt type clamps should be retensioned regularly
- For extra safety, retaining devices such as clips, chains or cables must be used



Dixon strongly recommends the use of a safety tag or warning label on all hose assemblies.

Weatherproof First Aid Kit

- Polypropylene case
- Each kits includes:

adhesive strips, large wound pads, eye pads, triangular bandage, first aid / burn cream, eye flush, elastic bandages, scissors, forceps, first aid instructions, gauze pads, adhesive tape, antiseptic towelettes, aspirin, cold pack, latex exam gloves

# of persons kit supports	Part #	Weight in Lbs.	Price / Each
25	FAK25P	1.8	\$66.95

10 person and 50 person kits are also available. Consult the factory for price and availability.







507

